Armband
SA308
SA310
SA320
SA314
SA317
SA505
SA303
SA516
SA319
SA304
SA321
SA316
SA311
SA503
SA302
SA515
SA509
SA307
SA502
SA518
SA508
SA404
SA318
SA512
SA313
SA511
SA504
SA312
SA520
SA306

Dog
Kate
Temper
Wired
Scarlett
Ev
Phoebe
Jet
Missy
Keeva
Reacher
Myth
Jive
Thistle
Josie
Ember
Rin
Bailey
Dare
Brock
Sequel
Rev
Boaz
Sydney
Nitro
Koda
Cheyenne
Clary
Devlin
Mickey
Mike

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

HIT

Owner
Molly Wisecarver
Jenna Klemp
Jennifer McDonald
Kay Guetzloff
Paul Murray
Christina Kleman
Amanda Gordon
Tom Tierney
Mandy Pilgrim
Kathy Hightshoe
Jane Johnson
Charleen Hadley
Shirley Harrison
Paul Murray
Kathy O'Mara
Molly Wisecarver
Linda Laird
Brianne Farr
Molly Wisecarver
Cody Johnson
Marion Crain
Margie Clutter
Carol Michel
Geoffrey Nieder
Antonius VanBeek
Janet Povinelli
Margie Clutter
Danielle Davis
Tom Tierney
Michele Borgman

Border Collie Society of America
8/31/15 - Trial SA

Class/Course/Stock
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep

Intermediate - A - Sheep

Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep
Advanced - A - Sheep
Started - A - Sheep

Score
96.0
94.5
93.0
93.0
92.5
92.0
92.0
91.5
91.5
89.0
89.0
87.0
86.0
84.0
84.0
82.0
81.0
81.0
80.5
79.0
79.0
78.0
76.0
75.0
74.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
68.5
63.0

Tie
breaker
100%

98%
95%
90%
90%
90%
90%
77%
95%
90%
80%
95%
85%
90%
85%
70%
65%
90%
70%
85%
65%
75%
80%
75%
75%
60%
60%
50%
60%
60%



Started - A - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Rusty Jeffers

Entered: 21 Shown: 19 Qualified: 17

Armband Dog Breed Result Score br::(er Time Place
SA308 Kate Border Collie Q 96 20.0 02:46.00 1
SA310 Temper Border Collie Q 94.5 19.5 024500 2
SA320 Wired Border Collie Q 93 19.0 03:12.00 3
SA314 Scarlett Border Collie Q 93 18.0 02:58.00 4
SA317 Ev Border Collie Q 92.5 18.0 03:29.00 5
SA303 Jet Border Collie Q 92 18.0 02:30.00
SA319 Keeva Border Collie Q 91.5 19.0 02:04.00
SA304 Reacher Border Collie Q 89 18.0 02:11.00
SA321 Myth Border Collie Q 89 16.0 03:00.00
SA316 Jive Border Collie Q 87 19.0 03:42.00
SA311 Thistle Border Collie Q 86 17.0 03:40.00
SA302 Ember Border Collie Q 84 17.0 04:31.00
SA307 Dare Border Collie Q 81 18.0 03:23.00
SA318 Sydney Border Collie Q 76 16.0 07:14.00
SA313 Koda Border Collie Q 74 15.0 03:40.00
SA312 Devlin Border Collie Q 73 10.0 04:00.00
SA306 Mike Border Collie Q 63 12.0 03:53.00
SA305 Four Border Collie RET

SA309 Snitch Border Collie REM

SA301 Cinaed Border Collie A

SA315 Asti Border Collie

>



Entered: 6
Armband Dog
SA404 Boaz
SA406 Haley
SA405 Kimber
SA401 Odell
SA402 Katie

SA403

Jaiden

Intermediate - A - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Rusty Jeffers

Shown: 6 Qualified: 1

Breed Result
Border Collie Q
Border Collie NQ
Border Collie NQ
Border Collie RET
Border Collie RET
Border Collie REM

Score

78
76
58

Tie
breaker
15.0
19.0
10.0

Time
06:00.00
05:10.00
09:10.00

Place

1



Advanced - A - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Rusty Jeffers

Entered: 20 Shown: 20 Qualified: 12

Armband Dog Breed Result Score br::(er Time Place
SA505 Phoebe Border Collie Q 92 18.0 03:34.00 1
SA516 Missy Border Collie Q 91.5 15.5 05:54.00 2
SA503 Josie Border Collie Q 84 18.0 05:32.00 3
SA515 Rin Border Collie Q 82 14.0 03:26.00 4
SA509 Bailey Border Collie Q 81 13.0 04:04.00 5
SA502 Brock Border Collie Q 80.5 14.0 04:41.00
SA518 Sequel Border Collie Q 79 17.0 07:45.00
SA508 Rev Border Collie Q 79 13.0 05:01.00
SA512 Nitro Border Collie Q 75 15.0 04:03.00
SA511 Cheyenne Border Collie Q 73.5 12.0 05:35.00
SA504 Clary Border Collie Q 73 12.0 05:16.00
SA520 Mickey Border Collie Q 68.5 12.0 09:34.00
SA506 Sara Jane Border Collie NQ 74 16.0 06:28.00
SA501 Fable Border Collie RET

SA507 Dirk Border Collie REM

SA510 Ice Border Collie RET

SA513 Prize Border Collie RET

SA514 Celine Border Collie RET

SA517 Sugar Border Collie RET

SA519 Trace Border Collie RET



Herding Test - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Ken Theus

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1

Armband Dog Breed Result
SB101 Tilly Border Collie Q



Pre-Trial Test - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Ken Theus

Entered: 12 Shown: 12 Qualified: 10
Armband Dog Breed Result
SB201 Kaydee Border Collie Q
SB202 Danny Border Collie Q
SB203 Tilly Border Collie Q
SB204 Aurora Border Collie Q
SB205 Tucker Border Collie Q
SB206 Hottie Border Collie Q
SB207 Streak Border Collie Q
SB208 Vista Border Collie Q
SB210 Saber Border Collie Q
SB211 Cinaed Border Collie Q
SB209 Desmond Border Collie REM

SB212 Dera Border Collie RET



Border Collie Society of America
8/31/15 - Trial SB

HIT
Armband Dog Breed Owner Class/Course/Stock Score
SB313 Myth Border Collie Jane Johnson Started - B - Sheep 92.0
SB315 Keeva Border Collie Mandy Pilgrim Started - B - Sheep 91.0
SB302 Haley Border Collie Molly Wisecarver Started - B - Sheep 86.5
SB317 Kate Border Collie Molly Wisecarver Started - B - Sheep 80.0
SB505 Brock Border Collie Molly Wisecarver Advanced - B - Sheep 74.5
SB308 Jaiden Border Collie Julie Fitzpatrick Started - B - Sheep 73.0

SB318 Ev Border Collie Paul Murray Started - B - Sheep 69.0

Tie
breaker
90%
98%
80%
75%
90%
75%
65%



Started - B - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Ken Theus

Entered: 18 Shown: 14 Qualified: 6

Armband Dog Breed Result Score br::(er Time Place
SB313 Myth Border Collie Q 92 18.0 05:58.00 1
SB315 Keeva Border Collie Q 91 19.5 03:22.00 2
SB302 Haley Border Collie Q 86.5 16.0 04:46.00 3
SB317 Kate Border Collie Q 80 15.0 05:47.00 4
SB308 Jaiden Border Collie Q 73 15.0 03:43.00 5
SB318 Ev Border Collie Q 69 13.0 04:59.00
SB304 Guiness Border Collie NQ 66 13.0 04:29.00
SB312 Jive Border Collie NQ 59.5 13.0 04:42.00
SB314 Bokor Border Collie RET

SB301 Rush Border Collie REM

SB303 Sugar Border Collie REM

SB305 Josie Border Collie RET

SB310 Kimber Border Collie REM

SB311 Ice Border Collie RET

SB306 Celine Border Collie A

SB307 Rev Border Collie A

SB309 Eddie Border Collie A

SB316 Mike Border Collie A



Entered: 5

Armband Dog
SB401 Mickey
SB402 Dirk
SB403 Cheyenne
SB404 Sara Jane
SB405 Missy

Shown: 5

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Intermediate - B - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Ken Theus

Qualified: 0

Result

RET
RET
RET
REM
REM

Score

Tie
breaker

Time

Place



Entered: 8
Armband Dog
SB505 Brock
SB508 Rin
SB501 Trace
SB502 Sequel
SB503 Phoebe
SB506 Genee
SB507 Nitro

SB504

Peak

Shown: 8

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Advanced - B - Sheep
8/31/15

Judge: Ken Theus

Qualified: 1

Result

Q
NQ
RET
REM
RET
RET
REM
RET

Score

74.5
80.5

Tie
breaker

18.0
19.0

Time
10:18.00
12:00.00

Place

1



Armband
DA304
DA511
DA513
DA317
DA312
DA316
DA310
DA507
DA503
DA512
DA502
DA403
DA311
DA305
DA315
DA306
DA509
DA504
DA510
DA501
DA505
DA401
DA506
DA308
DA302
DA307

Dog
Reacher
Nitro
Ice
Kate
Ev
Jive
Scarlett
Bailey
Phoebe
Josie
Missy
Keeva
Rev
Chia
Four
Karma
Sara Jane
Trace
Rin
Haley
Cheyenne
Odell
Brock
Guiness
Sydney
Kale

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

8/31/15 - Trial DA

HIT

Owner
Kathy Hightshoe
Geoffrey Nieder
Debra DeGidio
Molly Wisecarver
Paul Murray
Charleen Hadley
Kay Guetzloff
Linda Laird
Christina Kleman
Paul Murray
Tom Tierney
Mandy Pilgrim
Marion Crain
Margie Clutter
Carol Michel
Mark Ford
Shawna Davis
Molly Wisecarver
Molly Wisecarver
Molly Wisecarver
Janet Povinelli
LeeAnn Lynn
Molly Wisecarver
Mandy Pilgrim
Carol Michel
Pam Hancock

Border Collie Society of America

Class/Course/Stock
Started - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Intermediate - A - Ducks
Advanced - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks
Started - A - Ducks

Score
99.0
98.0
97.0
97.0
96.0
94.0
94.0
93.0
93.0
93.0
93.0
92.0
92.0
91.0
91.0
90.0
89.0
88.0
88.0
88.0
87.0
87.0
86.0
85.0
85.0
77.0

Tie
breaker
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

95%
95%
95%
95%
75%
95%
100%
100%
90%
85%
65%
95%
80%
70%
85%
65%
70%
95%
95%
90%



Entered:

Armband

DA304
DA317
DA312
DA316
DA310
DA311
DA305
DA315
DA306
DA308
DA302
DA307
DA303
DA309
DA301
DA313
DA314

17

Dog

Reacher
Kate

Ev

Jive
Scarlett
Rev
Chia
Four
Karma
Guiness
Sydney
Kale

vy

Top
Chance
Bill

Jake

Judge: Rochelle Stanford-Dias

Shown: 14

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Started - A - Ducks
8/31/15

Qualified: 12

Result

OO0O0O0O0OLOOLOLOODO

O X
m m
— -

> > >

Score

99
97
96
94
94
92
91
91
90
85
85
77

Tie
breaker
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
19.0
19.0
18.0

Time
01:30.00
01:30.00
02:27.00
02:21.00
02:17.00
02:10.00
02:39.00
04:01.00
01:57.00
02:28.00
02:34.00
02:41.00

Place

a b~ ON



Entered: 4
Armband Dog
DA403 Keeva
DA401 Odell
DA402 Celine

DA404

Dirk

Jud

Shown: 4

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Intermediate - A - Ducks

8/31/15
ge: Rochelle Stanford-Dias
Qualified: 2
Tie
Result Score breaker Time Place
Q 92 19.0 02:06.00 1
Q 87 13.0 02:36.00 2
RET
RET



Entered:

Armband

DA511
DA513
DA507
DA503
DA512
DA502
DA509
DA504
DA510
DA501
DA505
DA506
DA508

13

Dog

Nitro

Ice

Bailey
Phoebe
Josie
Missy
Sara Jane
Trace

Rin

Haley
Cheyenne
Brock
Mickey

Judge: Rochelle Stanford-Dias

Shown: 13

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Qualified: 12

Advanced - A - Ducks
8/31/15

Result

OO0O0O0O0OLOOLOLOODO

RET

Score

98
97
93
93
93
93
89
88
88
88
87
86

Tie
breaker
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
15.0
13.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
17.0
14.0

Time
02:23.00
02:46.00
02:26.00
03:22.00
05:27.00
02:55.00
02:59.00
02:37.00
01:58.00
02:19.00
03:16.00
02:33.00

Place

a b~ ON



Armband
DB317
DB508
DB501
DB503
DB315
DB301
DB307
DB507
DB312
DB502
DB305
DB401
DB309
DB319
DB510
DB313
DB304
DB306
DB303

Dog
Kate
Phoebe
Tex
Missy
Rev
Ice
Fable
Nitro
Haley
Clary
Brock
Cheyenne
Rush
Boaz
Rin
Jake
Guiness
Ev
Jive

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

8/31/15 - Trial DB

HIT

Owner
Molly Wisecarver
Christina Kleman
J Wade Campbell
Tom Tierney
Marion Crain
Debra DeGidio
Jenna Klemp
Geoffrey Nieder
Molly Wisecarver
Margie Clutter
Molly Wisecarver
Janet Povinelli
Robin Ford
Margie Clutter
Molly Wisecarver
Mary Keenan
Mandy Pilgrim
Paul Murray
Charleen Hadley

Border Collie Society of America

Class/Course/Stock
Started - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Intermediate - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Advanced - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks
Started - B - Ducks

Score
98.5
95.0
94.5
94.5
94.5
94.0
94.0
93.5
93.5
93.0
93.0
92.0
92.0
91.5
91.0
90.0
89.5
88.5
81.0

Tie
breaker
100%
100%
100%

98%
95%
100%
95%
100%
98%
98%
98%
100%
98%
100%
95%
100%
100%
98%
100%



Started - B - Ducks
8/31/15

Judge: Scott Lucken

Entered: 19 Shown: 17 Qualified: 12

Armband Dog Breed Result Score br::(er Time Place
DB317 Kate Border Collie Q 98.5 20.0 01:45.59 1
DB315 Rev Border Collie Q 94.5 19.0 01:15.00 2
DB301 Ice Border Collie Q 94 20.0 03:39.75 3
DB307 Fable Border Collie Q 94 19.0 02:2535 4
DB312 Haley Border Collie Q 93.5 19.5 01:33.00 5
DB305 Brock Border Collie Q 93 19.5 03:31.15
DB309 Rush Border Collie Q 92 19.5 01:38.72
DB319 Boaz Border Collie Q 915 20.0 02:44.81
DB313 Jake Border Collie Q 90 20.0 02:00.00
DB304 Guiness Border Collie Q 89.5 20.0 02:15.09
DB306 Ev Border Collie Q 88.5 19.5 02:06.69
DB303 Jive Border Collie Q 81 20.0 02:42.38
DB302 Kale Border Collie REM

DB310 Top Border Collie RET

DB311 Wired Border Collie REM

DB314 Celine Border Collie REM

DB316 Keeva Border Collie RET

DB308 Chance Border Collie A

DB318 Sydney Border Collie A



Entered: 3

Armband Dog
DB401 Cheyenne
DB402 Dirk

DB403 Mickey

Intermediate - B - Ducks

Shown: 3

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

8/31/15

Qualified: 1

Judge: Scott Lucken

Result

Q
REM
REM

Score

92

Tie
breaker

20.0

Time

02:00.90

Place

1



Entered:

Armband

DB508
DB501
DB503
DB507
DB502
DB510
DB506
DB505
DB504
DB509

10

Dog

Phoebe
Tex

Missy
Nitro
Clary

Rin

Eddie
Sara Jane
Trace
Josie

Shown: 10

Breed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Advanced - B - Ducks

8/31/15

Judge: Scott Lucken

Qualified: 6

Result

§op0o000D0

REM
RET
REM

Score

95
94.5
94.5
93.5

93

91

76

Tie
breaker
20.0
20.0
19.5
20.0
19.5
19.0
19.5

Time
02:30.00
04:08.91
04:19.65
02:40.43
03:18.78
06:28.15
04:18.00

Place

a b~ ON
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